
 

 

 

BEML Limited 

(A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company Under Ministry of Defence) 

‘BEML SOUDHA’, 23/1, 4th Main Road, S.R. Nagar, Bangalore – 560 027  

Tel.080-22963179/315, Fax: 080-22963283 e-mail: office@cpc.beml.co.in 

 
          Date: 03.06.2020 

CORRIGENDUM – 1 

 

 

Sub:   To engage a service provider for Air Cargo consolidation, clearing & forwarding 
of Imports consignments at Bangalore, Airport and Mumbai, Airport for a period 
of 2 years. 

 
 

Ref:  Bid Invitation no.: 6300032702      dated: 22-05-2020  

 

The following terms and conditions in the tender document have been changed. 
 

Tender 
Documents 
Clause no 

For Read as 

2.11  
Table  
Sl no 06 

Last date for forwarding Queries if 
any, for clarification during pre-bid 
meeting. 
May be obtained vide email / 
telephone / office visit up to 03 / 06 / 
2020 

No pre-bid meeting will be 
conducted due to Covid -19 
pandemic. 
Last date for forwarding queries / 
seeking clarification if any, to be 
sent by email up to 05 / 06 / 2020, 
17:00 Hrs. IST. 

2.12 
Para 1 

If any bidders seeking clarification 
should send their queries to our 
email address cmim@beml.co.in on 
or before 03.06.2020 at 17:15 Hrs. 

If any bidders seeking clarification 
should send their queries to our 
email address cmim@beml.co.in 
on or before 05.06.2020 at 17:00 
Hrs. IST. 

2.12 
Para 2 

Clarification to the bidder’s queries 
will be clarified before 05/06/2020 
and corrigendum if any will be 
published in BEML website 
www.bemlindia.in only. 
Note: If any queries received from 
the bidder after 03.06.2020 at 17:15 
Hrs., it will not be considered. 

Corrigendum if any will be 
published in BEML website 
www.bemlindia.in only. 
Note: If any queries received from 
the bidder after 05.06.2020 at 
17:00 Hrs. IST it will not be 
considered. 

 

All other terms and conditions notified in above referred tender enquiry remain unaltered 
 

Regards 

Signed 

Deputy General Manager 
Corporate Materials  
Ph : 080- 22963179 
  

mailto:cmim@beml.co.in
mailto:cmim@beml.co.in
http://www.bemlindia.in/
http://www.bemlindia.in/

